2020 Bob Thomas XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2020

Boy's Varsity - Red
Class - 1 Cross Country

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 7552  Cole Raymond LaPorte 11 16:06.7 5:12/M
2 2 7279  Cole Simmons Crown Point 12 16:32.6  5:20/M
3 3 7536  Sam Bell LaPorte 12 16:34.9 5:21/M
4 4 7277  Anthony Saberniak Crown Point 12 16:49.2  5:26/M
5 5 7687  Ari Arzumanian Munster 12 16:56.7 5:28/M
6 6 7578  Jackson Bakker Lowell 11 17:00.1  5:29/M
7 7 7268  Nathan Murphy Crown Point 10 17:04.6  5:31/M
8 8 7495  Logan Russell Lake Central 12 17:08.3 5:32/M
9 9 7256  Quinton Bock Crown Point 12 17:22.3 5:36/M

10 10 7472  Jordan Duggan Lake Central 12 17:25.9 5:37/M
11 11 7700  Max Lindenmayer Munster 11 17:28.2  5:38/M
12 12 7284  Evan Turner Crown Point 10 17:28.6  5:38/M
13 13 7209  Matthew Streeter Chesterton 12 17:29.2  5:38/M
14 14 7686  Korey Allen Munster 11 17:31.4 5:39/M
15 15 7504  Vince Vanderveen Lake Central 11 17:31.6  5:39/M
16 16 7764  Steven Jarvis Wheeler 11 17:32.6  5:40/M
17 17 7190 Cole Dolson Chesterton 11 17:33.5 5:40/M
18 18 7212 Jackson Tuck Chesterton 10 17:36.6  5:41/M
19 19 7189  Josh Dennington Chesterton 12 17:37.5 5:41/M
20 20 7597  Benjamin Keeton Lowell 10 17:39.6  5:42/M
21 21 7466  Kyle Birgel Lake Central 12 17:40.1  5:42/M
22 22 7745  Brandon Warren Portage 12 17:41.7 5:42IM
23 23 7746  Ethan Weiler Portage 10 17:43.3  5:43/M
24 24 7549  Jay Pillai LaPorte 10 17:45.6  5:44/M
25 25 7480  Braden Johnson Lake Central 12 17:475 5:44/M
26 26 7688  Ralph Brown Munster 9 17:50.8  5:45/M
27 27 7213  Josh Tuck Chesterton 10 17:51.8 5:46/M
28 28 7205  Evan OConnor Chesterton 9 17:51.8 5:46/M
29 29 7286  Cameron Zimmerman Crown Point 11 17:52.1 5:46/M
30 30 7255  Jacob Bell Crown Point 10 17:55.1 5:47/M
31 31 7543  John Groth LaPorte 11 18:00.3 5:49/M
32 32 7741 Chase Reyes Portage 10 18:02.9 5:49/M
33 33 7546  Stephen Klimczak LaPorte 10 18:05.4  5:50/M
34 34 7710  Anthony Young Munster 11 18:09.3 5:51/M
35 35 7208  Ryan Schlyer Chesterton 12 18:10.5 5:52/M
36 36 7702  Juan Angel Olivencia Munster 12 18:14.5 5:53/M
37 37 7736  Ethan Miller Portage 10 18:15.6  5:53/M
38 38 7492  Aery Ramos Lake Central 11 18:17.4  5:54/M
39 39 7707  Gabriel Tienstra Munster 11 18:17.9 5:54/M
40 (>7) 7690  Jacob Cipowski Munster 11 18:18.4  5:54/M
41 40 7554  Tyler Troy LaPorte 10 18:20.2  5:55/M
42 41 7740  Nick Powell Portage 11 18:29.4  5:58/M
43 42 7601  Jason Palicka Lowell 12 18:29.9 5:58/M
44 43 7481  Dylan Lopez Lake Central 10 18:33.9 5:59/M
45 (>7) 7696  Charles Iverson Munster 11 18:34.4  5:59/M
46 (>7) 7506  Austin Wojcik Lake Central 9 18:34.8  6:00/M
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47 44 7539
48 45 7735
49 (>7) 7471
50 (>7) 7281
51 (>7) 7273
52 46 7743
53 47 7593
54 (>7) 7544
55 48 7367
56 (>7) 7197
57 (>7) 7733
58 49 7586
50 50 7771
60 (>7) 7739
61 51 7585
62 (>7) 7252
63 52 7596
64 53 7763
65 (>7) 7497
66 (>7) 7594
67 (>7) 7606
68 (>7) 7598
69 (>7) 7706
70 54 7769
71 55 7772
72 56 7370
73 57 7372
74 58 7766
75 59 7373
76 60 7762
77 (>7) 7195
78 (>7) 7761
79 61 7369

Remi Cernel
Ethan Mikhail-Keehn
Dylan Dieringer
Noah Thomas
Tanner Pavicich
Gavin Schaefer
Nathan Hayden
Jeremy Groth
Colin Gomez
Brendan Hoch
Ethan Howard
Lee Coleman-Lark
Brock Schulte
Owen Pittman
Anthony Carver
Sebastian Ashbach
Vaughn Huber
Zack Jarvis

Trey Scheub
Ethan Hernandez
James Snow
Jackson McCauley
lan Smith

Tyler Kimberlin
Robby Sears

Alex Miranda

Mike Zaronias
Lucas Jones
David Zaronias
Nolan Henslee
Sam Haughtington
Josh DeRolf
Garrett Lewis
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Boys

Team
LaPorte
Portage
Lake Central
Crown Point
Crown Point
Portage
Lowell
LaPorte
Highland
Chesterton
Portage
Lowell
Wheeler
Portage
Lowell
Crown Point
Lowell
Wheeler
Lake Central
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Munster
Wheeler
Wheeler
Highland
Highland
Wheeler
Highland
Wheeler
Chesterton
Wheeler
Highland

Grade
12
12
11
12
9
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
11
9
12
12
9
10
10
12
10
10

Time Pace
18:35.5 6:00/M
18:35.6  6:00/M
18:37.1  6:00/M
18:37.9 6:01/M
18:38.2 6:01/M
18:38.6  6:01/M
18:39.5 6:01/M
18:40.1 6:01/M
18:41.7 6:02/M
18:44.8 6:03/M
18:51.1  6:05/M
18:56.9 6:07/M
19:03.1 6:09/M
19:06.5 6:10/M
19:07.3 6:10/M
19:18.9 6:14/M
19:21.1  6:15/M
19:22.3  6:15/M
19:29.1 6:17/M
19:31.9 6:18/M
19:35.9 6:19/M
19:40.6 6:21/M
20:29.4  6:37/M
21:22.1  6:54/M
21:36.9 6:58/M
22:06.7  7:08/M
22:32.2 7:16/M
22:35.4  7:17/M
22:49.9 7:22/M
22:55.6  7:24/M
23:04.1  7:26/M
23:429  7:39/M
25:02.2  8:05/M
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